
日本高専記録（KR）    2m24   衛藤 昂（鈴鹿）
大会記録（GR）    2m13   衛藤 昂（鈴鹿） 決　勝

             
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録     m     m     m     m     m     m     m     m 順位/記録

1 610 轟木 龍介 米子・鳥取 (    )
ﾄﾄﾞﾛｷ ﾘｭｳｽｹ （4） 1m70

2 846 奥谷 龍生 熊本(八代)・熊本 (    )
ｵｸﾔ ﾘｭｳｾｲ （5） 1m85

3 455 村山 治希 豊田・愛知 (    )
ﾑﾗﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｷ （3） 1m91

4 804 齋藤 龍洋 久留米・福岡 (    )
ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾂﾋﾛ （2） 1m91

5 106 澤田 奬汰 函館・北海道 (    )
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ （5） 1m86

6 322 石久保 将也 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｲｼｸﾎﾞ ﾏｻﾔ （5） 1m65

7 338 西脇 優作 長岡・新潟 (    )
ﾆｼﾜｷ ﾕｳｻｸ （4） 1m70

8 421 林 勇希 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ﾊﾔｼ ﾕｳｷ （2） 1m90

9 713 髙石 地晴 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ﾀｶｲｼ ﾁﾊﾙ （4） 1m91

10 418 曽場 建太 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ｿﾊﾞ ｹﾝﾀ （2） 1m97

11 225 後藤 憲太郎 仙台(名取)・宮城 (    )
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ （1） 1m65

12 750 古岡 大空 弓削商船・愛媛 (    )
ﾌﾙｵｶ ﾋﾛﾀｶ （1） 1m70

13 337 逸見 創太 東京・東京 (    )
ﾍﾝﾐ ｿｳﾀ （1） 1m80

14 824 龍野 義己 有明・福岡 (    )
ﾘｭｳﾉ ﾖｼｷ （3） 1m85

15 551 田中 遼河 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｶ （3） 1m96

16 714 合田 陵 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ｺﾞｳﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ （3） 1m75

17 535 玉城 直人 神戸市立・兵庫 (    )
ﾀﾏｷ ﾅｵﾄ （2） 1m85

18 327 佐藤 一鉄 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｻﾄｳ ｲｯﾃﾂ （4） 1m70

19 602 戸田 皓紀 米子・鳥取 (    )
ﾄﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ （5） 1m85

20 236 秋野 涼 福島・福島 (    )
ｱｷﾉ ﾘｮｳ （3） 1m86

21 228 吉田 健人 秋田・秋田 (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹﾝﾄ （1） 1m75

22 105 横田 朝陽 函館・北海道 (    )
ﾖｺﾀ ｱｻﾋ （5） 1m86

23 647 岩本  英憲 徳山・山口 (    )
ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾋﾃﾞﾉﾘ （2） 2m00

24 541 鳥海 一馬 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾄﾘｳﾐ ｶｽﾞﾏ （5） 2m01

8月26日 10:10

決勝

男子  走高跳

2011/7/9
2009/8/19



日本高専記録（KR）    5m00   荻田 比呂（香川詫間）
大会記録（GR）    4m91   荻田 比呂（香川詫間） 決　勝

             
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録     m     m     m     m     m     m     m     m 順位/記録

1 459 藏地 唯斗 豊田・愛知 (    )
ｸﾗﾁ ﾕｲﾄ （1） 4m20

2 548 馬賣 大地 近畿大学・三重 (    )
※ ｳﾏｳﾘ ﾀﾞｲﾁ （3） 4m50
3 834 平戸 拓磨 佐世保・長崎 (    )

ﾋﾗﾄﾞ ﾀｸﾏ （4） 3m50
4 708 谷 知篤 阿南・徳島 (    )

ﾀﾆ ﾄﾓｱﾂ （1） 3m80
5 552 中西 海斗 近畿大学・三重 (    )

ﾅｶﾆｼ ｶｲﾄ （3） 4m80
6 729 木村 拓文 香川(詫間)・香川 (    )

ｷﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾐ （2） 4m00
7 543 小林 俊介 近畿大学・三重 (    )

ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｭﾝｽｹ （4） 4m70
8 843 坂井 亮介 熊本(熊本)・熊本 (    )

ｻｶｲ ﾘｮｳｽｹ （1） 3m70
9 728 荻田 比呂 香川(詫間)・香川 (    )

ｵｷﾞﾀ ﾋﾛ （5） 5m00
10 849 福村 光流 熊本(八代)・熊本 (    )

ﾌｸﾑﾗ ﾋｶﾙ （4） 3m80

※得点対象外

男子  棒高跳

2016/4/16
2015/8/29

決勝

11:308月26日



日本高専記録（KR）    7m45   清水 剛士（近畿大学）
大会記録（GR）    7m35   大津 渉（鈴鹿） 決　勝

             
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録 1 2 3 -3最高 4-試技順 4 5 6 順位/記録

1 625 西村 瑞稀 広島商船・広島 (    )
ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｷ （5） 6m25 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

2 310 栗原 諒 小山・栃木 (    )
ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ （3） 6m22 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

3 707 谷 亮磨 阿南・徳島 (    )
ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾏ （3） 6m57 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

4 304 藤田 陽太 小山・栃木 (    )
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾖｳﾀ （4） 6m49 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

5 447 瀧口 周 沼津・静岡 (    )
ﾀｷｸﾞﾁ ｱﾏﾈ （3） 6m55 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

6 401 奥田 樹生 富山(本郷)・富山 (    )
ｵｸﾀﾞ ﾀﾂｷ （3） 6m50 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

7 725 光高 仁 香川(詫間)・香川 (    )
ﾐﾂﾀｶ ｼﾞﾝ （3） 6m24 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

8 558 伊藤  陸 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ｲﾄｳ ﾘｸ （2） 6m93 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

9 106 澤田 奬汰 函館・北海道 (    )
ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｼｮｳﾀ （5） 6m49 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

10 323 澤村 史也 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｻﾜﾑﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ （4） 7m00 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

11 529 熊澤 武始 神戸市立・兵庫 (    )
ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ （4） 6m44 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

12 851 宮口 裕史 熊本(八代)・熊本 (    )
ﾐﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ （2） 6m17 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

13 332 大溝 晃平 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｵｵﾐｿﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ （2） 6m08 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

14 611 藏増 諒 米子・鳥取 (    )
ｸﾗﾏｽ ﾘｮｳ （3） 6m08 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

15 715 高橋 和希 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ﾀｶﾊｼ ｶｽﾞｷ （5） 6m42 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

16 241 末永 淳 福島・福島 (    )
ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｱﾂｼ （2） 7m00 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

17 201 高比座 海斗 八戸・青森 (    )
ﾀｶﾋｻﾞ ｶｲﾄ （4） 6m28 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

18 809 井上 傑士 有明・福岡 (    )
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾀﾞｲｼ （5） 6m70 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

19 420 南保 陸駆 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ﾅﾝﾎﾞ ﾘｸ （2） 6m48 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

20 604 藏増 直人 米子・鳥取 (    )
ｸﾗﾏｽ ﾅｵﾄ （5） 6m45 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

21 547 上地 海斗 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ｳｴｼﾞ ｶｲﾄ （3） 6m89 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

22 816 坂田 和人 有明・福岡 (    )
ｻｶﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄ （4） 6m28 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

23 122 勝木 遼介 釧路・北海道 (    )
ｶﾂｷ ﾘｮｳｽｹ （5） 5m81 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

24 231 今野 和樹 福島・福島 (    )
ｺﾝﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ （5） 6m66 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

男子  走幅跳

2013/9/7
2011/8/27

決勝

8月26日 11:00



日本高専記録（KR）    15m74   保坂 翔也（鈴鹿）
大会記録（GR）    15m12   保坂 翔也（鈴鹿） 決　勝

              
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録 1 2 3 -3最高 4-試技順 4 5 6 順位/記録

1 241 末永 淳 福島・福島 (    )
ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｱﾂｼ （2） 13m79 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

2 117 渋谷 遼 苫小牧・北海道 (    )
ｼﾌﾞﾔ ﾘｮｳ （5） 11m83 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

3 529 熊澤 武始 神戸市立・兵庫 (    )
ｸﾏｻﾞﾜ ﾀｹｼ （4） 13m61 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

4 427 吉田 和希 石川・石川 (    )
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ （3） 13m89 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

5 707 谷 亮磨 阿南・徳島 (    )
ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾏ （3） 14m43 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

6 833 永谷 陽彦 佐世保・長崎 (    )
ﾅｶﾞﾀﾆ ｱｷﾋｺ （5） 12m71 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

7 201 高比座 海斗 八戸・青森 (    )
ﾀｶﾋｻﾞ ｶｲﾄ （4） 13m23 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

8 713 髙石 地晴 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ﾀｶｲｼ ﾁﾊﾙ （4） 12m71 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

9 310 栗原 諒 小山・栃木 (    )
ｸﾘﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳ （3） 12m68 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

10 105 横田 朝陽 函館・北海道 (    )
ﾖｺﾀ ｱｻﾋ （5） 12m22 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

11 709 大前 歩 阿南・徳島 (    )
ｵｵﾏｴ ｱﾕﾑ （1） 12m61 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

12 640 谷口 聖弥 徳山・山口 (    )
ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ｾｲﾔ （5） 12m30 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

13 231 今野 和樹 福島・福島 (    )
ｺﾝﾉ ｶｽﾞｷ （5） 13m99 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

14 825 清田 聖人 有明・福岡 (    )
ｷﾖﾀ ﾏｻﾄ （1） 13m02 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

15 561 福田 竜大 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾀﾞｲ （2） 14m19 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

16 10 吉村 郁哉 長野・長野 (    )
ﾖｼﾑﾗ ﾌﾐﾔ （3） 12m17 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

17 441 蜂谷 敏志 岐阜・岐阜 (    )
ﾊﾁﾔ ｻﾄｼ （4） 13m46 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

18 604 藏増 直人 米子・鳥取 (    )
ｸﾗﾏｽ ﾅｵﾄ （5） 13m43 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

19 428 近藤 岳琉 石川・石川 (    )
ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｹﾙ （2） 13m37 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

20 332 大溝 晃平 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｵｵﾐｿﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ （2） 12m45 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

21 631 内藤 涼羽 広島商船・広島 (    )
ﾅｲﾄｳ ｽｽﾞﾊ （3） 12m05 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

22 304 藤田 陽太 小山・栃木 (    )
ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾖｳﾀ （4） 12m44 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

23 851 宮口 裕史 熊本(八代)・熊本 (    )
ﾐﾔｸﾞﾁ ﾋﾛﾌﾐ （2） 13m37 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

24 563 大山 佑天 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ｵｵﾔﾏ ﾕﾀｶ （1） 14m30 + - + - + - + - + - + - + - + -

2016/8/25

決勝

男子  三段跳

9:458月27日
2016/7/10



日本高専記録（KR）    15m98   久瀬 大祐（和歌山）
大会記録（GR）    15m98   久瀬 大祐（和歌山） 決　勝

              
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録 1 2 3 -3最高 4-試技順 4 5 6 順位/記録

1 203 井筒 将大 八戸・青森 (    )
ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｼｮｳﾀ （2） 9m49

2 8 赤澤 虎太郎 長野・長野 (    )
ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ （3） 11m34

3 513 小野 大樹 奈良・奈良 (    )
ｵﾉ ﾋﾛｷ （5） 12m58

4 232 佐藤 将富 福島・福島 (    )
ｻﾄｳ ﾏｻﾄﾐ （4） 10m26

5 442 伊禮 悠平 岐阜・岐阜 (    )
ｲﾚｲ ﾕｳﾍｲ （5） 11m97

6 838 村本 裕耶 佐世保・長崎 (    )
ﾑﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ （3） 9m23

7 4 山﨑 貴博 長野・長野 (    )
ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ﾀｶﾋﾛ （5） 11m35

8 308 田中 瑞樹 小山・栃木 (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ （3） 11m02

9 230 櫛田 秀人 福島・福島 (    )
ｸｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ （5） 12m31

10 814 板橋 晴希 有明・福岡 (    )
ｲﾀﾊｼ ﾊﾙｷ （4） 12m28

11 556 若松 映吾 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｴｲｺﾞ （3） 11m97

12 627 呉李 寅 広島商船・広島 (    )
ｺﾞﾘ ﾄﾗ （4） 11m42

13 727 安田 拓海 香川(詫間)・香川 (    )
ﾔｽﾀ ﾞﾀｸﾐ （1） 8m27

14 628 溝田 直音 広島商船・広島 (    )
ﾐｿﾞﾀ ﾅｵﾄ （4） 12m17

15 107 小野 彰仁 函館・北海道 (    )
ｵﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ （3） 10m59

16 118 苫小牧・北海道 (    )
ﾀﾞﾐｱﾝﾒﾘﾝｹﾋﾞﾝ （4） 10m83

17 542 古橋慎ノ介 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾌﾙﾊｼ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ （5） 13m15

18 716 黒田 清登 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｷﾖﾄ （4） 10m15

19 747 高瀬 玄渉 弓削商船・愛媛 (    )
ﾀｶｾ ﾄﾜ （2） 10m72

20 328 小野 温哉 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｵﾉ ｱﾂﾔ （3） 9m32

21 407 石動 智也 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ｲｽﾙｷﾞ ﾄﾓﾔ （4） 12m20

22 829 村上 航 北九州・福岡 (    )
ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾜﾀﾙ （5） 9m73

23 419 舘田 瑛史 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ﾀﾁﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ （2） 14m89

24 660 岡村 泰宏 大島商船・山口 (    )
ｵｶﾑﾗ ﾔｽﾋﾛ （5） 11m03

8月27日

決勝

ダミアンメリンケビン

男子  砲丸投（６．０００ｋｇ）

2006/8/9
9:402006/8/9



日本高専記録（KR）    47m27   平田 健祐（富山）
大会記録（GR）    47m27   平田 健祐（富山） 決　勝

              
試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録 1 2 3 -3最高 4-試技順 4 5 6 順位/記録

1 217 及川 竜一 一関・岩手 (    )
ｵｲｶﾜ ﾘｭｳｲﾁ （2） 29m17

2 605 中村 将大 米子・鳥取 (    )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ （5） 27m31

3 430 戸崎 太星 岐阜・岐阜 (    )
ﾄｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｾｲ （5） 36m94

4 716 黒田 清登 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｷﾖﾄ （4） 30m13

5 242 山田 優多 福島・福島 (    )
ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀ （2） 34m05

6 614 花田 光佑 米子・鳥取 (    )
ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｽｹ （3） 34m27

7 419 舘田 瑛史 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ﾀﾁﾀﾞ ｴｲｼﾞ （2） 38m98

8 717 加藤 翼 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ｶﾄｳ ﾂﾊﾞｻ （5） 24m75

9 814 板橋 晴希 有明・福岡 (    )
ｲﾀﾊｼ ﾊﾙｷ （4） 32m39

10 627 呉李 寅 広島商船・広島 (    )
ｺﾞﾘ ﾄﾗ （4） 30m11

11 542 古橋慎ノ介 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾌﾙﾊｼ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ （5） 44m37

12 534 大村 悠真 神戸市立・兵庫 (    )
ｵｵﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾏ （2） 36m44

13 556 若松 映吾 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ﾜｶﾏﾂ ｴｲｺﾞ （3） 37m05

14 747 高瀬 玄渉 弓削商船・愛媛 (    )
ﾀｶｾ ﾄﾜ （2） 27m14

15 318 久保 拓也 群馬・群馬 (    )
ｸﾎﾞ ﾀｸﾔ （5） 28m60

16 230 櫛田 秀人 福島・福島 (    )
ｸｼﾀﾞ ﾋﾃﾞﾄ （5） 33m13

17 409 上田 啓太 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ｳｴﾀﾞ ｹｲﾀ （4） 36m25

18 308 田中 瑞樹 小山・栃木 (    )
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ （3） 28m91

19 107 小野 彰仁 函館・北海道 (    )
ｵﾉ ｱｷﾋﾄ （3） 23m41

20 6 小林 昇市 長野・長野 (    )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳｲﾁ （4） 34m94

21 836 中野 堅太 佐世保・長崎 (    )
ﾅｶﾉ ｹﾝﾀ （4） 29m08

22 8 赤澤 虎太郎 長野・長野 (    )
ｱｶｻﾞﾜ ｺﾀﾛｳ （3） 36m01

23 838 村本 裕耶 佐世保・長崎 (    )
ﾑﾗﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾔ （3） 29m13
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試技順 ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属/学年 資格記録 1 2 3 -3最高 4-試技順 4 5 6 順位/記録

1 718 串田 浩大 香川(高松)・香川 (    )
ｸｼﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ （5） 52m35

2 601 仲村 和貴 米子・鳥取 (    )
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｽﾞｷ （5） 48m65

3 119 泉 鴻 苫小牧・北海道 (    )
ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾋﾛ （4） 45m34

4 324 首藤 輝晃 木更津・千葉 (    )
ｽﾄﾞｳ ﾃﾙｱｷ （4） 44m69

5 320 小須田 裕樹 群馬・群馬 (    )
ｺｽﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ （4） 44m07

6 650 福田 珠蓮 徳山・山口 (    )
ﾌｸﾀﾞ ｼﾞｭﾚﾝ （2） 52m48

7 237 五十嵐 拓海 福島・福島 (    )
ｲｶﾞﾗｼ ﾀｸﾐ （3） 58m83

8 545 小倉 健吾 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ｵｸﾞﾗ ｹﾝｺﾞ （4） 51m65

9 6 小林 昇市 長野・長野 (    )
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｼｮｳｲﾁ （4） 63m94

10 724 松野 哲也 香川(詫間)・香川 (    )
ﾏﾂﾉ ﾃﾂﾔ （3） 55m61

11 644 寄岡 康太郎 徳山・山口 (    )
ﾖﾘｵｶ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ （4） 45m57

12 417 片山 哲 富山(射水)・富山 (    )
ｶﾀﾔﾏ ﾃﾂ （2） 51m16

13 442 伊禮 悠平 岐阜・岐阜 (    )
ｲﾚｲ ﾕｳﾍｲ （5） 61m88

14 828 楠本 大地 北九州・福岡 (    )
ｸｽﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲﾁ （5） 46m79

15 823 本梅 伍乃 有明・福岡 (    )
ﾓﾄｳﾒ ｺﾞﾀﾞｲ （3） 42m36

16 854 田端 本気 熊本(八代)・熊本 (    )
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ﾓﾄｷ （2） 43m74

17 505 岩本 遼生 明石・兵庫 (    )
ｲﾜﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｷ （5） 48m85

18 436 安江 歩夢 岐阜・岐阜 (    )
ﾔｽｴ ｱﾕﾑ （4） 60m65

19 701 高橋 智大 阿南・徳島 (    )
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ （5） 46m45

20 11 上條 俊 長野・長野 (    )
ｶﾐｼﾞｮｳ ﾀｶｼ （3） 54m37

21 227 加藤 祐哉 秋田・秋田 (    )
ｶﾄｳ ﾕｳﾔ （4） 42m30

22 550 川畑  涼 近畿大学・三重 (    )
ｶﾜﾊﾀ ﾘｮｳ （3） 49m02

23 203 井筒 将大 八戸・青森 (    )
ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｼｮｳﾀ （2） 41m13
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